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XFOB:1:1: POULTREY HOUSES.

23088 MULTIFAM 562 05/02/2005

23089 MULTIFAM 587 05/02/2005

HX Base Yr

198 SW CANNON CREEK DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 8 100

RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 2 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

2700 03 2,405 106.7040 90.70 218,134 2005 2005 0 0 0 20.00 80.00

1 DUPLEX  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2375

BAS 2,375 100 2,375 172,330

FOP 41 30 12 870

FOP 41 30 12 870

PTO 64 5 3 218

PTO 64 5 3 218

2,585 2,405 174,507

BAS= W21 PTO= N8 W8 S8 E8$ W19 PTO= N8 W8 S8 E8$ W29 S35 E15
FOP= S3 E7 N3 W1 N4 W5 S4 W1$ E1 N4 E5 S4 E26 FOP= S3 E7 N3
W1 N4 W5 S4 W1$ E1 N4 E5 S4 E16 N35$.
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1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 6,920.00 UT 0.75 0.75 100 2005 2005 3 100 5,190

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 4 20 80.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2005 2005 3 100 200

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 240.00 UT 8.00 8.00 50 2005 2005 3 50 960

6,350

1 0800 C MULTI-FAM 0 RMF-1 0.00 0.00 2.13 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,500.00 11,500.00 24,495
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HX Base Yr

198 SW CANNON CREEK DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 8 100

RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 2 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

2700 03 2,405 106.7040 90.70 218,134 2005 2005 0 0 0 20.00 80.00

2 DUPLEX  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2375

BAS 2,375 100 2,375 172,330

FOP 41 30 12 870

FOP 41 30 12 870

PTO 64 5 3 218

PTO 64 5 3 218

2,585 2,405 174,507

BAS= W21 PTO= N8 W8 S8 E8$ W19 PTO= N8 W8 S8 E8$ W29 S35 E15
FOP= S3 E7 N3 W1 N4 W5 S4 W1$ E1 N4 E5 S4 E26 FOP= S3 E7 N3
W1 N4 W5 S4 W1$ E1 N4 E5 S4 E16 N35$.
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